
Match sheet № 53

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 30 September 2023, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Aksu 2006

Final score 0:2

Matchday 20

Location Stadium Central, Pavlodar

Away team Aktobe 2006

Half- time score 0:2

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 19 Aktobe 2006 Daulet Muratov Open Play Goal

0-2 44 Aktobe 2006 Ernest Shanava Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

34 YC Aksu 2006 Eldar Maxutov Unsporting behavior

51 YC Aktobe 2006 Miras Umaniyazov Violent conduct

66 YC Aksu 2006 Dastan Kalym Violent conduct

80 YC Aktobe 2006 Damir Yesbolsyn Violent conduct

90+3 YC Aksu 2006 Tamerlan Agimanov Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Marat Iskakov, Astana

First assistant Andrey Khodotchuk, Pavlodar

Second Assistant Rustam Suyunov, Pavlodar

Fourth official Nursultan Alibekov, Pavlodar

Match Inspector Victor Zayakin, Semey

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 184 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 53

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aksu 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Zhanibek Kabdyrken C, HG GK

4 Azamat Kanat SAP, HG DF

15 Alisher Bekzhanov SAP, HG DF

19 Islam Zhanat HG DF

2 Timur Kreske HG MF

6 Eldar Maxutov MF

10 Yerassyl Yussupov HG MF

21 Dastan Kalym MF

22 Ilyas Abil HG MF

27 Bekzat Ali SAP MF

31 Alimzhan Erkin FW

Away team Aktobe 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

52 Sayatkhan Kussainov HG GK

2 Askerbek Baidalinov C, SAP, HG DF

4 Azamat Zhumagaliyev HG DF

11 Islam Bigeldin HG DF

73 Margulan Aldabergenov HG DF

7 Miras Umaniyazov HG MF

8 Ayan Baidavletov HG MF

30 Gleb Gaponov MF

47 Daulet Muratov SAP, HG MF

51 Damir Yesbolsyn SAP, HG MF

19 Ernest Shanava HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

41 Daniil Efremenko GK

3 Maxim Steblyukov HG MF

9 Yerassyl Baidrakhmanov HG MF

11 Abay Kassain HG MF

20 Aidyn Saudegerov HG FW

26 Adilzhan Kadyrov HG FW

30 Tamerlan Agimanov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aibyn Sandybayev HG GK

5 Daryn Ospan HG DF

17 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

22 Aldiyar Bakhitzhanov HG MF

76 Daulet Turmaganbet HG MF

88 Yakhya Dyuklo HG MF

9 Damir Nuredilov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Askhat Mussatayev

Assistant coach Andrey Bulanovich

Goalkeeping coach Dmitriy Dralov

Doctor Auez Baizhumanov

Head of the football center Baurzhan Sagyndyk

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Yerassyl Yussupov Tamerlan Agimanov

72 Alimzhan Erkin Maxim Steblyukov

72 Islam Zhanat Abay Kassain

84 Eldar Maxutov Yerassyl Baidrakhmanov

84 Bekzat Ali Adilzhan Kadyrov

88 Ilyas Abil Aidyn Saudegerov

88 Zhanibek Kabdyrken Daniil Efremenko

Minute Out In

55 Ernest Shanava Damir Nuredilov

55 Gleb Gaponov Daryn Ospan

55 Daulet Muratov Daulet Turmaganbet

75 Miras Umaniyazov Aldiyar Bakhitzhanov

85 Damir Yesbolsyn Alisher Zhakishov
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